
Financial Creditor
Sr.No. Name of the Creditor Amount claimed Claim amount approved by RP Percentage

1 Bank of Maharashtra 32,11,56,803        32,11,56,803                                    44.61%

2 Bank of Maharashtra 35,84,08,788        35,84,08,788                                    49.78%

3 Darshita Haresh Mehta 99,00,594              99,00,594                                         1.38%

4 Atman Haresh Mehta 2,30,04,765          2,30,04,765                                      3.20%

5 Rupa Haresh Mehta 74,62,208              74,62,208                                         1.04%

71,99,33,158        71,99,33,158                                   100.00%


